
From: Linda Love
To: Aaron Duff; Alissa Tinney; Amanda Coldiron; Amy Donaldson; Bachelor, Michelle; Becky Reynolds

(becky.reynolds@liftca.org); Brandie Risenhoover; Bree Long; Brenda Brewer; Charlotte Savage; Charolette
Sanders ; Christie Baldridge ; Christie Walker; Cleary, Christine; Cody McMullen; Crystal Craig; Daela Echols;
Diana Flood (dflood@ofmq.com); Earl Cook; Elizabeth Adams ; Erica Pogue; Goldman, Melanie R; Greg
Contreras; Hall, Jason; Jade Powell; Janci Jeannotte; Jason Felts (jfelts@ofmq.com); Jayme Noble; Jenny
Jamison ; John Ford; Julia McDonald ; Kari Booth (kari.booth@uss.salvationarmy.org); Kathy James; Katrina
Gonzalez; Katy Marshall ; Keri Spencer; Kim Jaquez; Kim Woodruff; Krissy Jones; Kristi Boydston; Kristy Maddux
; Lameisha Phillips; Leslie Groven; Linda Love; Macy Maxwell ; Mama T"s Bread and Blessings; Mary Hicks;
Mike"s Club; Nancy Butler; Noni Sloan; Rachel Runfola; Rachel Smith; Rhonda Teague
(rhonda.teague@liftca.org); Robert Mann; Sabra Emde; Sabrina Padilla; Samantha Robertson; Sarah Frye;
Saundra Burchill; Stacy Williams; Steve Parker; Tammy Randazzo; Terri Cole; Tiajuan Miller; Tierra Anderson;
Tiffany Rogers; Tina Adams; Wanda Gray ; Crystal Lamb ; Good Samaritan Outreach ; Gospel Rescue Mission;
Hope House McAlester; Lori Bell; Nancy Sparks; Rich Schaus; Thomas Curtis; Beverly Washington; Brandy Krohn;
Jackie Miller; Kaylyn Weldon Gary; Kristy Cusher; Mark Winters; Randy Goff; Stanley Hopkins; Terri Krebs; Terry
Long; Family Crisis Center; Kathy Manning ; McKinlee Crase; Norita Walker; Okmulgee County Family Resource
Center; Phyllis Ellison (pellison@fssok.org); SOS for Families; Women in Safe Homes ; Women"s Crises Services

Cc: Jessica Izquierdo; Edith McKinley; Debbie Wade
Subject: SAVE THE DATE - 4th Quarter CoC Meeting - 11/30/23 1:30 pm
Date: Monday, November 6, 2023 11:06:32 AM
Attachments: image001.png
Importance: High

Good Morning Everyone,
 

We were originally looking at scheduling the 4th quarter CoC meeting the week before Thanksgiving. 

Unfortunately, that is not going to be feasible.  The meeting will be held Thursday, November 30th at
1:30 pm.
 

Save the Date - 4th Quarter CoC Meeting - 11/30/23 1:30 pm

mailto:Linda.Love@kibois.org
mailto:aaron.duff@creoks.org
mailto:alissa.tinney@creoks.com
mailto:Amanda.Coldiron@odmhsas.org
mailto:Amy.Donaldson@va.gov
mailto:Michelle.Bachelor@va.gov
mailto:becky.reynolds@liftca.org
mailto:becky.reynolds@liftca.org
mailto:Brandie.Risenhoover@kibois.org
mailto:breelong14@hotmail.com
mailto:okmulgeechs@gmail.com
mailto:Charlotte.Savage2@va.gov
mailto:charolettesanders801@gmail.com
mailto:charolettesanders801@gmail.com
mailto:executivedirector@dfcaf.org
mailto:christi@sharedblessings.tv
mailto:Christine.Cleary@va.gov
mailto:cody.mcmullen@cdsaok.org
mailto:rxforok@dfcaf.org
mailto:daela@uwsco.org
mailto:dflood@ofmq.com
mailto:Earl.M.Cook@hud.gov
mailto:eadams@csctulsa.org
mailto:e.pogue@incacaa.org
mailto:Melanie.Goldman@va.gov
mailto:gcontreras@oklayes.org
mailto:gcontreras@oklayes.org
mailto:Jason.Hall@odmhsas.org
mailto:jade.powell@cdsaok.org
mailto:Janci.Jeannotte@va.gov
mailto:jfelts@ofmq.com
mailto:JNoble@ofmq.com
mailto:director@lakeareaunitedway.org
mailto:director@lakeareaunitedway.org
mailto:John.Ford@kibois.org
mailto:jmcdonald@lighthouseok.com
mailto:kari.booth@uss.salvationarmy.org
mailto:kathy.james@liftca.org
mailto:KGonzalez@lighthouseok.com
mailto:KGonzalez@lighthouseok.com
mailto:katy.marshall@gcbhs.org
mailto:kerispencer.rise@gmail.com
mailto:outreach@lakeareaunitedway.org
mailto:kimlwoodruff@gmail.com
mailto:krissy.jones@gcbhs.org
mailto:kristi.boydston@creoks.org
mailto:kmaddux@okdrs.gov
mailto:phillipslameisha@yahoo.com
mailto:director@ardmoregracecenter.com
mailto:Linda.Love@kibois.org
mailto:mmaxwell@littledixie.org
mailto:mamatsada@gmail.com
mailto:mhicks@gcbhs.org
mailto:mike@mikesclub.org
mailto:nancy.butler@creoks.org
mailto:Noni.Sloan@kibois.org
mailto:rrunfola@csctulsa.org
mailto:Rachel.Smith@gcbhs.org
mailto:rhonda.teague@liftca.org
mailto:rhonda.teague@liftca.org
mailto:ROBERT.MANN@va.gov
mailto:semde@ardmore.k12.ok.us
mailto:Sabrina.Padilla@kibois.org
mailto:Samantha.Robertson@kibois.org
mailto:adahomelessservices@gmail.com
mailto:SBurchill@ofmq.com
mailto:stacy.williams@creoks.org
mailto:Steve.Parker2@va.gov
mailto:Tammy.Randazzo@kibois.org
mailto:programdirector@dfcaf.org
mailto:Tiajuan.Miller@odmhsas.org
mailto:Tierra.Anderson@kibois.org
mailto:ms.tiffanyrrogers@gmail.com
mailto:tadams74501@hotmail.com
mailto:w.gray@incacaa.org
mailto:c.lamb74820@outlook.com
mailto:gsomission@gmail.com
mailto:muskogeemission@sbcglobal.net
mailto:hopehousemcalester@att.net
mailto:lgrloribell@yahoo.com
mailto:njeansparks@yahoo.com
mailto:rich.schaus@grmmuskogee.org
mailto:tcurtiswater@gmail.com
mailto:kidsok@sbcglobal.net
mailto:brandykrohn@yahoo.com
mailto:okmcys@yahoo.com
mailto:kaylyn@youthservicesok.com
mailto:kcusher@oklayes.org
mailto:mwinters@mccys.org
mailto:counselinginc@sbcglobal.net
mailto:bryanctyyouth@hotmail.com
mailto:terri_lcys@yahoo.com
mailto:terrylong.ccsfsc@swbell.net
mailto:terrylong.ccsfsc@swbell.net
mailto:fccada@sbcglobal.net
mailto:kmanning@fssok.org
mailto:McKinlee.Crase@kibois.org
mailto:crisiscenter@gmail.com
mailto:casaokm@sbcglobal.net
mailto:casaokm@sbcglobal.net
mailto:pellison@fssok.org
mailto:sosfamily@sbcglobal.net
mailto:wish@suddenlinkmail.com
mailto:wcsadmin@windstream.net
mailto:Jessica.Izquierdo@okcommerce.gov
mailto:Edith.McKinley@okcommerce.gov
mailto:Debbie.Wade@okcommerce.gov



Thank you for all your hard work to provide services to those in need!

Have a happy and blessed Thanksgiving!

Linda

Linda Love, CCAP

Chair, Southeastern Oklahoma Continuum of Care
Director of Planning and Development

KI BOIS Community Action Foundation, Inc.
P. O. Box 727
Stigler, Oklahoma 74462

918-967-3325 Voice
918-967-8660 Fax




